
Year 11 Summer Exam Timetable 2024 
(Please note that there may be some small changes to individual students timetables where they 

have a clash of exams) 

Friday 10th May am 
Biology Paper 1  
Triple Science  
Combined Higher/Foundation 

Friday 10th May pm 
German Listening + Reading 
Higher/Foundation 

Monday 13th May am 
English Literature Paper 1 

Monday 13th May pm 

Tuesday 14th May am 
French Listening + Reading  
Higher/Foundation 

Tuesday 14th May pm 
Business Paper 1 

Wednesday 15th May am 
History Paper 1 

Wednesday 15th May pm 
Computer Science 1 

Thursday 16th May am 
Maths Paper 1 – Non-calculator 

Thursday 16th May pm 

Friday 17th May am 
Chemistry Paper 1  
Triple Science  
Combined Higher/Foundation 

Friday 17th May pm 
Geography Paper 1 

Monday 20th May am 
English Literature Paper 2 

Monday 20th May pm 

Tuesday 21st May am 
German Writing Higher/Foundation 
 

Tuesday 21st May pm 
Computer Science Paper 2 
Child Development 
Engineering 

Wednesday 22nd May am 
Physics Paper 1  
Triple Science 
Combined Higher/Foundation 

Wednesday 22nd May pm  
PE Paper 1 

Thursday 23rd May am 
English Language Paper 1 
 

Thursday 23rd May pm  

Friday 24th May am 
French Writing Higher/Foundation 
 

Friday 24th May pm 

Monday 3rd June am 
Maths Paper 2 – Calculator 
 

Monday 3rd June pm 
PE Paper 2 
Sport & Coaching 

Tuesday 4th June am 
 
 

Tuesday 4th June pm 
History Paper 2 

Wednesday 5th June am 
Geography Paper 2 

Wednesday 5th June pm 
Business Paper 2 
Health and Social Care 

Thursday 6th June am 
English Language Paper 2 
 

Thursday 6th June pm 
CONTINGENCY SESSION 

Friday 7th June am 
 
 
 
 

Friday 7th June pm 
Biology Paper 2  
Triple Science 
Combined Higher/Foundation 

Monday 10th June am 
Maths Paper 3 – Calculator 
 

Monday 10th June pm 
Creative iMedia 



Tuesday 11th June am 
Chemistry Paper 2  
Triple Science 
Combined Highe/Foundation 

Tuesday 11th June pm 
Further Maths Paper 1 
History Paper 3 

Wednesday 12th June am Wednesday 12th June pm 

Thursday 13th June am Thursday 13th June pm 
CONTINGENCY SESSION 

Friday 14th June am 
Geography Paper 3 
 

Friday 14th June pm 
Physics Paper 2  
Triple Science 
Combined Higher/Foundation 

Monday 17th June am 
 
 

Monday 17th June pm 

Tuesday 18th June am 
Design and Technology 

Tuesday 18th June pm 

Wednesday 19th June am 
Further Maths Paper 2 
Food & Nutrition 
 

Wednesday 19th June pm 

Thursday 20th June am 
Hospitality 

Thursday 20th June pm 

Friday 21st June am 
 
 

Friday 21st June pm 

Monday 24th June am 
 
 

Monday 24th June pm 

Tuesday 25th June am 
 
 

Tuesday 25th June pm 

Wednesday 26th June am 
CONTINGENCY SESSION 
 

Wednesday 26th June pm 
CONTINGENCY SESSION 

Thursday 27th June am 
 
 

Thursday 27th June pm 

Friday 28th June am 
 
 
 

Friday 28th June pm 

 

What are contingency sessions? 

These are dates that students must be available for. They are used to reschedule exams in the event of national or 

significant local disruption to exams. 

 


